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 2,144.6190 

 773.1135 

 20.1011 

 275.0844 

 3,880.4205 

 285.5530 

 2,900.4900 

 3,430.2998 

 3,231.0008 

 22.4844 

 3,934.1374 

 168.0265 

 2,011.0547 

 1.0644 

 0.7875 

 2.1581 

 413.2635 

 9,497.9697 

 433.4006 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,112.4497 

 761.5168 

 19.7996 

 270.9581 

 3,822.2142 

 281.2697 

 2,856.9827 

 3,378.8453 

 3,182.5358 

 22.1471 

 3,875.1253 

 165.5061 

 1,980.8889 

 1.0484 

 0.7757 

 2.1257 

 407.0645 

 9,355.5002 

 426.8996 

 2,176.7883 

 784.7102 

 20.4026 

 279.2107 

 3,938.6268 

 289.8363 

 2,943.9974 

 3,481.7543 

 3,279.4658 

 22.8217 

 3,993.1495 

 170.5469 

 2,041.2205 

 1.0804 

 0.7993 

 2.1905 

 419.4625 

 9,640.4392 

 439.9016 
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